LOCATION
LOCATION
LOCATION

Interval
Begin
12:.AM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume

Data File :

: NE 155TH ST
: 5TH AVE NE
s w/o

Mon Tue Wed

217 2/8 2/9
30
21
21
18
23
70

254
524
478
315
277
311
351
311
381
448
469
510
400
261
236
180
108
59
6,056

O % X ok 2k X o ok X ok 3k X o 3 % X o 3k X X 3k % X F
O % o 2k 2k X o ok X ok 3k X o 3k % X o 3k X x 3k % X F

* * 7:00
* * 524

* * 5:00
* * 510

City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

DirectiorWWB
Thu Fri
2/10 2/11
34 35
21 25
17 22
12 29
22 18
62 59
245 216
512 507
511 552
307 351
255 300
332 336
349 359
339 385
407 469
454 502
464 466
514 526
424 390
261 259
237 201
185 156
119 165
74 103
6,157 6,431
7:00 8:00
512 552
5:00 5:00
514 526

NE 155 ST W-O 5 AVE NE - WB-WB 02-08-05 - 05-036-3423

Sat

2/12
76
49
42
28
20
20
64
78

191
257
309
367
361
403
386
382
391
388
274
225
180
161
159
120
4,931

11:00
367

1:00
403

Sun

2/13
60
48
40
19
18
21
43
62

131
220
302
338
388
410
329
381
347
312
228
195
159
143
90
72
4,356

11:00
338

1:00
410

Printed :

Site:
Date:

Weekday

Avqg
33
22
20
19
21
63

238
514
513
324
277
326
353
345
419
468
466
516
404
260
224
173
130
78
6,206

7:00
514

5:00
516

2/28/2005

56

02/07/05

Week
Avg

5,

47
32
28
21
20
46

164

336

372

290

288

336

361

369

394

433

427

450

343

240

202

165

128
85

577

8:00

372

5:00

Page :

450
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LOCATION
LOCATION
LOCATION

Interval
Begin
12:.AM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:PM
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Totals

AM Peak
Volume

PM Peak
Volume

Data File :

:NE 155TH ST
: 5TH AVE NE
> w/o
Mon Tue
2/14 2/15
32 36
17 25
13 23
16 18
17 17
64 63
238 236
510 550
540 540
302 322
264 248
338 316
350 333
431 327
379 369
460 447
516 484
560 505
456 425
259 242
177 212
161 158
116 90
71 61
6,287 6,047
8:00 7:00
540 550
5:00 5:00
560 505

Wed
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<
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City of Shoreline
Public Works
17544 Midvale Ave N

DirectiorWB

Thu
2/17

O % o 2k 2k X o ok X o 3k X o 3 % X ok X X x 3k % X F

NE 155 ST W-O 5 AVE NE - WB-WB 02-08-05 - 05-036-3423

Fri
2/18
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Sat
2/19
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Sun
2/20

O F o 2k 2k X o ok % X ok 3k X o 3k % X ok 3k X x 3k % X F

*

Printed :

Site:
Date:

Weekday

Avqg
34
21
18
17
17
63

237
530
540
312
256
327
341
379
374
453
500
532
440
250
194
159
103
66
6,163

8:00
540

5:00
532

2/28/2005

56

02/14/05

Week
Avg

6,

34

21

18

17

17

63
237
530
540
312
256
327
341
379
374
453
500
532
440
250
194
159
103

66
163

8:00

540

5:00

Page :

532
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